Service History for VIN: JTJBT20XX60123514
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Dealer Stevinson Lexus of

Reported 0172172013 Frederick

MILEAGE REPAIR #

137170

137170

137170

130889

130889

130889

130889

122989

122989

122989

122989

116468

116468

116468

116468

116468

109171

109171

109171

109171

0803330

0803330

0803330

0798745

0798745

0798745

0798745

0793438

0793438

0793438

0793438

0789850

0789850

0789850

0789850

0789850

0784446

0784446

0784446

0784446

DESCRIPTION

10,000 MILE SERVICE BASIC PACKAGE.

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAI

COMPLETED

MINIMUM 5,000 MILE SERVICE GX

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAI

REPLACED BULB

REPLACED RIGHT REAR AXLE SEAL, REAR
BRAKE PADS AND MACHINED ROTORS

120,000 MILE SERVICE

TURN SIGNAL

LOANER 208

GENERAL

15000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR
IS COMPLETED. $75.00 A DAY
THEREAFTER. A FUEL

GENERAL

LEFT AND RIGHT AXLE BOOTS

DUST BOOT

DEALER SUGGESTED 105,000 MILE
SERVICE GX

stttk USE SYNTHETIC OIL# s

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR
IS COMPLETED. $75.00 A DAY
THEREAFTER. A FUEL

RESECURED REAR VIEW MIRROR



SERVICE

TYPE

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer

DATE

09/12/2012

09/12/2012

09/12/2012

09/12/2012

06/04/2012

06/04/2012

06/04/2012

06/04/2012

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

12/09/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

03/18/2011

03/18/2011

03/07/2011

03/07/2011

SERVICE PROVIDER

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of

MILEAGE REPAIR #

102398

102398

102398

102398

98107

98107

98107

98107

90862

90862

90862

90862

90862

90862

90862

90862

85068

85068

79430

79430

79134

79134

0778952

0778952

0778952

0778952

0774536

0774536

0774536

0774536

0767531

0767531

0767531

0767531

0767531

0767531

0767531

0767531

0761326

0761326

0756333

0756333

0755849

0755849

DESCRIPTION

MINIMUM 100,000 MILE SERVICE 2006
GX470

REPLACED BATTERY IN MASTER KEY
REMOTE

SEE STORY

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR
IS COMPLETED. $75.00 A DAY
THEREAFTER. A FUEL

MINIMUM 5,000 MILE SERVICE GX

GENERAL

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR
IS COMPLETED. $75.00 A DAY
THEREAFTER. A FUEL

INSTALLED NEW XM UNIT

MINIMUM 90,000 MILE SERVICE GX

DEFAULT

REPLACED BULB

REPLACED WATER PUMP AND FLUSHED
COOLANT.

T-BELT PULLEYS

FRONT AND REAR BRAKES

DIFFS AND T-CASE

GAS CAP WORN

85000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-NON
OEM

LOANER 129

REAR SHOCKS

LOANER 114

80000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-NON
OEM

ORDERED REAR SHOCKS



SERVICE

TYPE

Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer

DATE

03/07/2011

03/07/2011

03/07/2011

03/07/2011

10/11/2010

10/11/2010

10/11/2010

10/11/2010

05/18/2010

05/18/2010

12/30/2009

12/30/2009

12/30/2009

12/30/2009

12/30/2009

08/10/2009

08/10/2009

08/10/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE REPAIR #

Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of

79134

79134

79134

79134

72621

72621

72621

72621

66461

66461

61057

61057

61057

61057

61057

55747

55747

55747

46783

46783

46783

0755849

0755849

0755849

0755849

0750114

0750114

0750114

0750114

0744025

0744025

0738635

0738635

0738635

0738635

0738635

0732986

0732986

0732986

0726804

0726804

0726804

DESCRIPTION

LOANER 115

SOUND

VIOS EST

REAR WIPER INSERT

MINIMUM 75,000 MILE SERVICE GX

REPLACE R/F BULB

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR
IS COMPLETED. $75.00 A DAY
THEREAFTER. A FUEL

INTERIOR DETAIL.

DEALER SUGGESTED 5,000 MILE SERVICE
GX

LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR
IS COMPLETED. $75.00 A DAY
THEREAFTER. A FUEL

60000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY

stk USE SYNTHETIC OIL# s

LOANER FUEL

TPWL

WIPER INSERTS

DEALER SUGGESTED 50,000 MILE SERVICE

STEVINSON LEXUS OF FREDERICK WILL
PROVIDE A COURTESY LOANER VEHICLE
FOR VIRTUALL

LUBE AND TORQUE DRIVE SHAFT

NAV UPDATE

45K SERVICE

stk USE SYNTHETIC OIL# s s35



SERVICE
TYPE

Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

DATE

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

02/05/2008

02/05/2008

02/05/2008

06/06/2007

06/06/2007

01/17/2007

01/17/2007

01/17/2007

01/17/2007

01/17/2007

10/31/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006

SERVICE PROVIDER

Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Frederick

Stevinson Lexus of
Lakewood

Stevinson Lexus of
Lakewood

Stevinson Lexus of

Lakewood

MILEAGE REPAIR #

46783

46783

39028

39028

39028

39028

26920

26920

26920

11609

11609

5786

5786

5786

5786

5786

186

16

16

16

0726804

0726804

0721536

0721536

0721536

0721536

0714611

0714611

0714611

0707105

0707105

0703594

0703594

0703594

0703594

0703594

0702088

0263844

0263844

0263844

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL

LOANER VEHICLE

30K SERVICE

stk USE SYNTHETIC OIL# s

GENERAL

LOANER VEHICLE

TPM

COMPLETED 25,000 MILE SERVICE

stk USE SYNTHETIC OIL# s su5

10,000 MILE SERVICE. RESET
MAINTENANCE LIGHT.

stk USE SYNTHETIC OIL# 5

LOANER FUEL

BRAKE SYSTEM OPERATES AS DESIGNED

REPLACED 3 NEW PIECES TO CLEAR MASK

INFO

5,000 MILE SERVICE

GENERAL

PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL
ALTITUDES

NITROGEN TIRE INFLATION

NEW CAR DETAIL



