Service History for VIN: JTJBT20XX60123514 Sort By:

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	04/08/2014	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	137170	0803330	10,000 MILE SERVICE BASIC PACKAGE.
Dealer Reported	04/08/2014	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	137170	0803330	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAI
Dealer Reported	04/08/2014	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	137170	0803330	COMPLETED
Dealer Reported	12/23/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	130889	0798745	MINIMUM 5,000 MILE SERVICE GX
Dealer Reported	12/23/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	130889	0798745	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAI
Dealer Reported	12/23/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	130889	0798745	REPLACED BULB
Dealer Reported	12/23/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	130889	0798745	REPLACED RIGHT REAR AXLE SEAL, REAR BRAKE PADS AND MACHINED ROTORS
Dealer Reported	08/22/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	122989	0793438	120,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	08/22/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	122989	0793438	TURN SIGNAL
Dealer Reported	08/22/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	122989	0793438	LOANER 208
Dealer Reported	08/22/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	122989	0793438	GENERAL
Dealer Reported	06/06/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	116468	0789850	15000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
Dealer Reported	06/06/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	116468	0789850	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR IS COMPLETED. \$75.00 A DAY THEREAFTER. A FUEL
Dealer Reported	06/06/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	116468	0789850	GENERAL
Dealer Reported	06/06/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	116468	0789850	LEFT AND RIGHT AXLE BOOTS
Dealer Reported	06/06/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	116468	0789850	DUST BOOT
Dealer Reported	01/21/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	109171	0784446	DEALER SUGGESTED 105,000 MILE SERVICE GX
Dealer Reported	01/21/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	109171	0784446	*******USE SYNTHETIC OIL******
Dealer Reported	01/21/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	109171	0784446	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR IS COMPLETED. \$75.00 A DAY THEREAFTER. A FUEL
Dealer Reported	01/21/2013	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	109171	0784446	RESECURED REAR VIEW MIRROR

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR#	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	09/12/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	102398	0778952	MINIMUM 100,000 MILE SERVICE 2006 GX470
Dealer Reported	09/12/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	102398	0778952	REPLACED BATTERY IN MASTER KEY REMOTE
Dealer Reported	09/12/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	102398	0778952	SEE STORY
Dealer Reported	09/12/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	102398	0778952	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR IS COMPLETED. \$75.00 A DAY THEREAFTER. A FUEL
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	98107	0774536	MINIMUM 5,000 MILE SERVICE GX
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	98107	0774536	GENERAL
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	98107	0774536	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR IS COMPLETED. \$75.00 A DAY THEREAFTER. A FUEL
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	98107	0774536	INSTALLED NEW XM UNIT
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	MINIMUM 90,000 MILE SERVICE GX
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	DEFAULT
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	REPLACED BULB
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	REPLACED WATER PUMP AND FLUSHED COOLANT.
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	T-BELT PULLEYS
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	FRONT AND REAR BRAKES
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	DIFFS AND T-CASE
Dealer Reported	12/09/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	90862	0767531	GAS CAP WORN
Dealer Reported	07/18/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	85068	0761326	85000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-NON OEM
Dealer Reported	07/18/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	85068	0761326	LOANER 129
Dealer Reported	03/18/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79430	0756333	REAR SHOCKS
Dealer Reported	03/18/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79430	0756333	LOANER 114
Dealer Reported	03/07/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79134	0755849	80000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-NON OEM
Dealer	03/07/2011	Stevinson Lexus of	79134	0755849	ORDERED REAR SHOCKS

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR#	DESCRIPTION
Reported		<u>Frederick</u>			
Dealer Reported	03/07/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79134	0755849	LOANER 115
Dealer Reported	03/07/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79134	0755849	SOUND
Dealer Reported	03/07/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79134	0755849	VIOS EST
Dealer Reported	03/07/2011	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	79134	0755849	REAR WIPER INSERT
Dealer Reported	10/11/2010	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	72621	0750114	MINIMUM 75,000 MILE SERVICE GX
Dealer Reported	10/11/2010	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	72621	0750114	REPLACE R/F BULB
Dealer Reported	10/11/2010	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	72621	0750114	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR IS COMPLETED. \$75.00 A DAY THEREAFTER. A FUEL
Dealer Reported	10/11/2010	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	72621	0750114	INTERIOR DETAIL.
Dealer Reported	05/18/2010	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	66461	0744025	DEALER SUGGESTED 5,000 MILE SERVICE GX
Dealer Reported	05/18/2010	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	66461	0744025	LOANER CAR IS DUE BACK WHEN REPAIR IS COMPLETED. \$75.00 A DAY THEREAFTER. A FUEL
Dealer Reported	12/30/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	61057	0738635	60000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
Dealer Reported	12/30/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	61057	0738635	*******USE SYNTHETIC OIL******
Dealer Reported	12/30/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	61057	0738635	LOANER FUEL
Dealer Reported	12/30/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	61057	0738635	TPWL
Dealer Reported	12/30/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	61057	0738635	WIPER INSERTS
Dealer Reported	08/10/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	55747	0732986	DEALER SUGGESTED 50,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	08/10/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	55747	0732986	STEVINSON LEXUS OF FREDERICK WILL PROVIDE A COURTESY LOANER VEHICLE FOR VIRTUALL
Dealer Reported	08/10/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	55747	0732986	LUBE AND TORQUE DRIVE SHAFT
Dealer Reported	02/13/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	46783	0726804	NAV UPDATE
Dealer Reported	02/13/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	46783	0726804	45K SERVICE
Dealer	02/13/2009	Stevinson Lexus of	46783	0726804	*******USE SYNTHETIC OIL******

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR#	DESCRIPTION
Reported		<u>Frederick</u>			
Dealer Reported	02/13/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	46783	0726804	GENERAL
Dealer Reported	02/13/2009	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	46783	0726804	LOANER VEHICLE
Dealer Reported	09/02/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	39028	0721536	30K SERVICE
Dealer Reported	09/02/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	39028	0721536	*******USE SYNTHETIC OIL******
Dealer Reported	09/02/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	39028	0721536	GENERAL
Dealer Reported	09/02/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	39028	0721536	LOANER VEHICLE
Dealer Reported	02/05/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	26920	0714611	TPM
Dealer Reported	02/05/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	26920	0714611	COMPLETED 25,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	02/05/2008	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	26920	0714611	*******USE SYNTHETIC OIL******
Dealer Reported	06/06/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	11609	0707105	10,000 MILE SERVICE. RESET MAINTENANCE LIGHT.
Dealer Reported	06/06/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	11609	0707105	*******USE SYNTHETIC OIL******
Dealer Reported	01/17/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	5786	0703594	LOANER FUEL
Dealer Reported	01/17/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	5786	0703594	BRAKE SYSTEM OPERATES AS DESIGNED
Dealer Reported	01/17/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	5786	0703594	REPLACED 3 NEW PIECES TO CLEAR MASK
Dealer Reported	01/17/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	5786	0703594	INFO
Dealer Reported	01/17/2007	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	5786	0703594	5,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	10/31/2006	Stevinson Lexus of Frederick	186	0702088	GENERAL
Dealer Reported	08/08/2006	Stevinson Lexus of Lakewood	16	0263844	PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL ALTITUDES
Dealer Reported	08/08/2006	Stevinson Lexus of Lakewood	16	0263844	NITROGEN TIRE INFLATION
Dealer Reported	08/08/2006	Stevinson Lexus of Lakewood	16	0263844	NEW CAR DETAIL